ASTON TOWNSHIP
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
MEETING
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2012
6:30 P.M.

AGENDA

10.

11.

12.

13.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES FROM JULY 9, 2012

ROAD FOREMAN’S ACTIVITY REPORT

ROAD PROGRAM UPDATE

UPDATES TO THE DRAINAGE LIST

DISCUSS CURB REPAIR FOR THE COMMUNITY CENTER

DISCUSS HVAC REPAIR PROPOSAL FOR COMMUNITY CENTER

DISCUSS NEW ROAD DRAINAGE

MILL RIDGE RETENTION POND

DISCUSS AUTHORIZING TOWNSHIP ENGINEER TO PROCEED WITH BID SPECS FOR ARLE GRANT

TRAFFIC LIGHT PROJECT

DISCUSS PURCHASE OF A NEW WALK BEHIND LAWN MOWER

CONSIDER AUTHORIZING TOWNSHIP MANAGER TO PREPARE ADVERTISEMENT FOR SALE OF

TRASH TRUCK

TREE PLANTING AT COMMUNITY CENTER



14. RECYCLING PROGRAM

15. OTHER BUSINESS

16. ADJOURNMENT



